TOLERANCES EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE STATED
X
X.XX
ANGLES
0.5MM
0.05MM
0.5
EE

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN
1 FIRST ISSUE 01/02/2014 CC
2 UPDATES 01/05/2014 CC
3 22/12/2014
4 DIMS 22/12/2014 CC
5 ADDED NOTE 29/03/2015 CC
6 ADDED NOTE 27/07/2015 CC
7 ADDED WEIGHT 23/08/2016 CC
UNIT TYPE A B C D E F G H I
DAMPER
MASS
[KG]
TERMINAL
MASS
[KG]
PSS600 600 600 12.5 890 890 550 995 995 145 TBC 18
PSS800 800 800 12.5 990 990 650 1115 1115 95 TBC 25
PSS1000 1000 1000 12.5 1340 1340 750 1650 1650 170 TBC 40
PSS1200 1200 1200 12.5 1500 1500 875 1869 1869 150 TBC 150
PSS1500 1500 1500 12.5 1800 1800 875 2169 2169 150 TBC 160
PSR-SERIES 1550 900 12.5 1850 1200 945 2080 1600 150 TBC 150
PRINTED 23/08/2016
2
IF IN DOUBT, ASK!